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CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking 

 

April 26, 2022 through May 03, 2022 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 

P O Box 182051 

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051 

Account Number:  000000871728090 

 

 

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION 

Web site: Chase.com 
 

Service Center: 1-800-935-9935 

00038995 DRE 034 211 11722 NNNNNNNNNNN   1 000000000 18 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383 

N GIOVANNI SANTIAGO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273 

6635 BLAKEMORE ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679 

C 
  

PHILADELPHIA PA 19119  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

We’ re making a change to the Non-Chase ATM Transaction Fee 
 

On June 12, 2022, we’ re increasing the Non-Chase ATM Transaction Fee* from $2.50 to $3. This fee applies when you use   

a Non-Chase ATM for Domestic Withdrawals, Domestic & International Balance Inquiries, or Domestic & International 

Balance Transfers. The International Withdrawal Fee for ATMs outside the U.S., Puerto Rico and the U.S. Virgin Islands 

remains $5 per withdrawal. As a reminder, you won’ t pay a fee for using Chase ATMs and you may get these fees waived 

depending on the type of account(s) you have. 

 We’ ll continue to waive this fee on the following types of accounts: Chase SapphireSM Checking, Chase Private 

Client CheckingSM, Chase Premier SavingsSM, Chase Plus SavingsSM,  Chase  Private  Client  SavingsSM and 

Chase Premier Plus CheckingSM with Military Banking Enhanced Benefits.

 We’ ll continue to waive the first four Non-Chase ATM transaction fees for each statement period for Chase 
Premier Plus Checking and Chase Premier CheckingSM accounts. 

 

If you’ d like to see the full Fee Schedule on the Additional Banking Services and Fees document, please go 

to chase.com/disclosures or visit a branch. 

 
Please call the number on this statement if you have any questions. We accept operator relay calls.  

 

*Fees from the ATM owner/networks may still apply. 

 

AMOUNT 
 

Beginning Balance $351.17 

Deposits and Additions 17,501.26 

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -10,257.32 

Electronic Withdrawals -80.80 

Fees -37.45 
 

Ending Balance $18,718.19 
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 DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE 

 

Beginning Balance $351.17 

04/26 SONESTA SELECT PHILAD PHILADELPHA PA  -$15.86 $3,326.80 

04/26        STAPLES 0032 WILLOW GROVE PA 426317 -$15.89 $3,342.66 

04/26 ROYAL FARMS #221 GLENOLDEN PA -$31.63 $3,358.55 

04/26 CASH APP*SUAVE 8774174551 CA -$50.00 $3,390.18 

04/26         TST*LANDMARK AMERICA PHILADELPHIA PA -$99.32 $3,440.18 

04/26         PARKMOBILE-10 770-818-9036 GA -$4.77 $3,539.50 

04/26         ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR PHILADELPHIA PA -$234.00 $3,544.27 

04/26         PRIMARK KOP MALL KING OF PRUSS PA -$35.00 $3,778.27 

04/26         PRICELN*SONESTA SELEC 800-774-2354 CT -$96.97 $3,813.27 

04/30         WAWA 8132 0008132 PHILADELPHIA PA -$2.15 $4,754.69 

04/30         ROYAL FARMS #202 RIDLEY PARK PA -$11.79 $4,754.69 

04/30         E SQUARED CIGARS NEW CASTLE DE -$2.00 $4,766.48 

04/30         E SQUARED CIGARS NEW CASTLE DE -$43.00 $4,768.48 

04/30         E SQUARED CIGARS NEW CASTLE DE -$49.00 $4,811.48 

04/30        TASKER ON TASKRABBIT WWW.TASKRABBI CA -$25.00 $4,860.48 

04/30        LYFT RIDE SAT 7PM 855-865-9553 CA -$10.28 $4.885.48 

04/30        FanDuel Stardust – WP 877-6890662 NY -$25.00 $4;895.76 

04/30        LYFT RIDE SAT 5PM 855-865-9553 -$21.22 $4,920.76 

05/01        INSTACART HTTPSINSTACAR CA -$53.63 $4,090.69 

05/01        AMZN Mktp US*1Q24X15 Amzn.com/bill WA -$54.06 $4,144.32 

05/01         NON-CHASE ATM WITHDRAW 861944 3711 W LI -$20.00 $4,198.38 

05/01         NON-CHASE ATM WITHDRAW 563614 3711 W LI -$400.00 $4,218.38 

05/01        PALOTX WE 5360 LINCOLN GAP PA  -$20.00 $4,618.38 

05/01        DOLLAR-GENERAL #DG 08 WILMINGTON DE 723088 -$1.54 $4,638.38 

05/01        UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.COM CA -$13.95 $4,639.92 

05/01        NON-CHASE ATM WITHDRAW 391019 9000 BART -$83.50 $4,653.87 

05/01        UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.COM CA -$15.17 $4,737.37 

05/02        PRICELN*SONESTA SELEC 800-774-2354 CT -$96.97 $3,813.27 

05/02        PAYSTOPNOWCOM 469-3400758 TX -$8.49 $3,910.24 

05/02        TST*Green Street Grill Downingtown PA -$16.22 $3,918.73 

05/02        1010 STORAGE CAP GERM 833-786-7366 PA -$77.76 $3,934.95 

05/02        NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH -$2.50 $4,012.71 

05/02        NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH -$2.50 $4,015.21 

05/02        NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH -$2.50 $4,017.71 

05/02        NON-CHASE ATM FEE-WITH -$2.50 $4,020.21 

05/02        Wal-Mart Store GLENOLDEN PA -$62.23 $4,022.71 
 

*end*transaction detai l  

TRANSACTION DETAIL 
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05/03 POS DEBIT FOUNDING FATHERS PHILADELPHIA PA -$127.06 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT INSTACART*2190+18882467822 CA 0NN0 1398 -$45.00 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT GRUBHUB*SIDECARBARGRILL NEW YORK NY 
0NN0 1398 

-$31.05 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT GRUBHUB*LANDMARKAMERIC NEW YORK NY 0NN0  -$24.83 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT GRUBHUB*WAWA NEW YORK NY 0NN0 1398  -$13.10 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT LYFT*TEMP AUTH HOLD SAN FRANCISC CA 0NN0 1398 -$10.79 -- 

05/03 PYMT SENT CASH APP*N GIOVANNI SAN VISA Transfe CA -$5.00 -- 

05/03 POS DEBIT PARKMOBILE-10 ATLANTA GA 0YN0 1398 -$3.58 -- 
 

Ending Balance 
 

$18,718.19 

 

 

 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 

address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 

incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 

appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information: 
 Your name and account number
 The dollar amount of the suspected error
 A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation. 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC 

   JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC 
disclosure message area 


